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MOSTLY WARM-SEASON GRASSES

1

Hay
 Chk # 

    Date Received 12/19/18 Date Report Out 12/21/18

LAB #  F
Sample ID
Feed List Name

Species
Type of Sample

Email:                                                                                    Payment Received

Phone : (xxx)xxx-xxxx

9.6
41.9
73.0
53.2

Moisture  %
    Forage Analysis Results As-Received Dry Matter Basis

Dry Matter (DM) %

Crude Protein (CP) %
Acid Detergent Fiber (ADF) %
Neutral Detergent Fiber (NDF) %
Calculated Total Digestible Nutrients (TDN) for Ruminants %
Calculated Net Energy for Lactation (NEL)  for Dairy  Mcal/lb 0.54

     Guidelines for Use of Feeds with Known Nitrate Content

    Minerals:

38.1
66.4

8.7

9.0

48.4
0.49

91.0

Calculated Total Digestible Nutrients (TDN) for Horses % 39.1 43.0
0.860.78Calculated Digestible Energy (DE)  for Horses Mcal/lb


